wER e e YT ey —— Sy = fe— T — =

WAVK-FM

FLORIDA KEYS MEDIA,LLC Order #: 249-00015
P.0. BOX 4916 Description: PUBLIC AFFAIRS: MINUTE MAGAZINE
KEY WEST, FL 33041 Date Entered:  7/10/2015

P.O#:

Salesperson: HOUSE, !

Invoice Frequency: Billed at end of Cal/EOS (Invoice will NOT be printed)

MINUTE MAGAZINE

On-Air Schedule

Start Date End Date Station Scheduled Time/Event Repeated Length Qty Rate Total M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 7/11/2015 7/4/2016 WAVK-FM Midnight to  Midnight Weekly 1:00 1800 0.00 0.00 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

2 714/2016 12/31/2020 WAVK-FM Midnight to Midnight Weekly 1:00 8160 0.00 0.00 5 5 5§ 5 5§ 5 5
Order Start Date: 7/11/2015 Order End Date: 12/31/2020 Spots: 9960 Total Charges: $0.00

Printed: 4/9/2018 At 12:01:22PM Page 10of 3



EEERCEES==0]

o T T T e o - —
[ — =P = SSIELY e T =

MINUTE MAGAZINE
249-00015 cont.

Sl S LE e B —— Eafl

Projected Calendar Month/End-Of-Schedule Billing Totals for MINUTE MAGAZINE / 249-00015 :

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Spot Covnt
105
155
150
155
150
155
155
145
155
150
155
150
110
155
150
155
150
155
155
140
155
150
155
150
155
155
150
155
150
155
155
140
155
150
155
150
155
155
150
155
150
155
155
140
155
150
155
150
155
155
160
155
150
155
155
145
155
150
155
150
155

Net Billing
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Printed: 4/9/2018 At 12:01:22PM

Page 2 of 3



MINUTE MAGAZINE
249-00015 cont.

August 2020 155 $0.00
September 2020 150 $0.00
October 2020 155 $0.00
November 2020 150 $0.00
December 2020 155 $0.00
Total: 9960 $0.00
Confirmed & Accepted for WAVK-FM By: Accepted for MINUTE MAGAZINE By:

Please Sign and Return One Copy

Printed: 4/9/2018 At 12:01:22PM Page 3 of 3



