WAVK-FM FLORIDA KEYS MEDIA,LLC P.O. BOX 4916 KEY WEST, FL 33041

Order #:

249-00015

Description:

PUBLIC AFFAIRS: MINUTE MAGAZINE

Date Entered:

7/10/2015

P.O.#:

Salesperson:

HOUSE, !

Invoice Frequency: Billed at end of Cal/EOS (Invoice will NOT be printed)

MINUTE MAGAZINE

On-Air Schedule

	Start Date	End Date	Station	Scheduled '	Time/Event	Repeated	Length	Qty	Rate	Total	\underline{M}	Tu	W	<u>Th</u>	F	Sa	Su
1	7/11/2015	7/4/2016	WAVK-FM	Midnight	to Midnight	Weekly	1:00	1800	0.00	0.00	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
2	7/14/2016	12/31/2020	WAVK-FM	Midnight	to Midnight	Weekly	1:00	8160	0.00	0.00	5	5	5	5	5	5	5

F	rojected Calendar Month/l	End-Of-Schedule Billing Totals	for MINUTE MAGAZINE / 249-	00015 ;
		Spot Count	Net Billing	
	2045			
July	2015	105	\$0.00 \$0.00	
August	2015	155	\$0.00	
Septemb		150 155	\$0.00	
October	2015 er 2015	150	\$0.00	
Novemb Decemb		155	\$0.00	
January	2016	155	\$0.00	
February		145	\$0.00	
March	2016	155	\$0.00	
April	2016	150	\$0.00	
May	2016	155	\$0.00	
June	2016	150	\$0.00	
July	2016	110	\$0.00	
August	2016	155	\$0.00	
Septemb		150	\$0.00	
October	2016	155	\$0.00	
Novemb	er 2016	150	\$0.00	
Decemb		155	\$0.00	
January	2017	155	\$0.00	
February	2017	140	\$0.00	
March	2017	155	\$0.00	
April	2017	150	\$0.00	
May	2017	155	\$0.00	
June	2017	150	\$0.00	
July	2017	155	\$0.00	
August	2017	155	\$0.00	
Septemb	er 2017	150	\$0.00	
October	2017	155	\$0.00	<u> </u>
Novemb	er 2017	150	\$0.00	
Decemb	er 2017	155	\$0.00	
January	2018	155	\$0.00	
February	2018	140	\$0.00	
March	2018	155	\$0.00	
April	2018	150	\$0.00	
May	2018	155	\$0.00	
June	2018	150	\$0.00	
July	2018	155	\$0.00	
August	2018	155	\$0.00	
Septemb	per 2018	150	\$0.00	
October	2018	155	\$0.00	
Novemb		150	\$0.00	
Decemb		155	\$0.00	
January	2019	155	\$0.00	
February		140	\$0.00	
March	2019	155	\$0.00	
April	2019	150	\$0.00	
May	2019	155	\$0.00	
June	2019	150	\$0.00	
July	2019	155	\$0.00	
August	2019	155	\$0.00	
Septemb		150	\$0.00	
October	2019	155	\$0.00	
Novemb		150	\$0.00	
Decemb		155	\$0.00	
January		155	\$0.00	
February		145	\$0.00	
March	2020	155	\$0.00	
April	2020	150	\$0.00	
May	2020	155	\$0.00	
June	2020	150	\$0.00	
July	2020	155	\$0.00	

Printed: 4/9/2018 At 12:01:22PM

MINUTE MAGAZINE 249-00015 cont.

Total:		9960	\$0.00	
December	2020	155	\$0.00	
November	2020	150	\$0.00	
October	2020	155	\$0.00	
September	2020	150	\$0.00	
August	2020	155	\$0.00	

Confirmed & Accepted for WAVK-FM By:

Accepted for MINUTE MAGAZINE By: